M S Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences - Bangalore

Semester End Examination - Timetable

Faculty FMC
Programme B.Com (Hons)-FT 2021-5th , FT 2022 -3rd & FT 2023 -1st
Examination SEE - December 2023
Semester D 1st Sem 3rd Sem 5
E: St
Date Day Programme Session xaTr:lmeart Exam End Time Course Code Course Title Session Exam Start Time | Exam End Time Course Code Course Title Session Exam Start Time| Exam End Time Course Code Course Title
6th Dec 2023 Wednesday | B.Com (Hons) A 2.00pm 3.30pm COE101A Principles of Management
7th Dec 2023 Thursday B.Com (Hons) ™M 10.00 AM 11.30 AM COC201A Cost Accounting -1
8th Dec 2023 Friday B.Com (Hons) M 10.00 AM 11.30 AM COC101A Financial Accounting - |
Fil ial
9th Dec 2023 Saturday | B.Com (Hons) M 10.00 AM 1130 AM coC202A Ma:;ag':m'aem m 10.00 AM 1.00PM 19BCL3048 Corporate Accounting Tutorials
English f i lysi i
11th Dec 2023 Monday | B.Com (Hons) A 2.00pm 3.30pm TSM101A ML M 10.00 AM 1.00PM 198C13058 e LT I
Communication Management Practice
English for
12th Dec 2023 Tuesday B.Com (Hons) A 2.00 pm 3.30 pm TSM102A -
Communication- Il
La d Practi f
13th Dec 2023 Wednesday | B.Com (Hons) M 10.00 AM 11.30 AM COC102A W anCpasres O m 10.00 AM 1.00PM 19BCC301A Corporate Accounting
14th Dec 2023 Thursday B.Com (Hons) ™M 10.00 AM 11.30 AM C0C203A Direct Taxation- Il
15th Dec 2023 friday | B.Com (Hons) m 10.00 AM 11.30AM COC103A Business Economics M 10.00 AM 1.00PM 19BCC3028 2SRy a::g’;:::t ]
Current Trends in
18th Dec 2023 Monday B.Com {Hons) M 10.00 AM 11.30 AM BAM102A information
Technology
19th Dec 2023 Tuesday | B.Com (Hons) M 10.00 AM 1.00 PM BAM101A Computer Applications M 10.00 AM 1.00PM 19BCC303A '“te’"at'°":l:::‘:'::':' Reporting
20th Dec 2023 Wednesday | B.Com (Hons})
- — "
21st Dec 2023 Thursday | B.Com {Hons) M 10.00 AM 11.30AM 19HST201A Sonstaney g“'”ma" Rights and
23rd Dec 2023 Saturday B.Com (Hons) M 10.00 AM 11.30 AM Open elective
Tentative date of announcement of results: 29th December 2023
~ 3
AL
Cont of Exa%in li}> S

30 NOV 2023

Controller of Examinations
M. 8. Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences
University House, New BEL Road,
Bangalore - 560054




